Abbeyville Lorrha
Ardcroney

Ardcroney

Ardcroney

Ashill

Ballinderry

Barnane

Barnane

Bawn/Kilriffith
Bawn/Kilriffith
Bawn/Kilriffith

Brittas

Carrigahorig / Milford
Carrigahorig / Milford
Castelcranna / Carrigatogher
Castelcranna / Carrigatogher
Castleliney A

Corbally Portroe
Couraguneen
Couraguneen
Cunnahurt/Knockalton
Drombane Ballina
Drombane Upperchurch
Drombane Upperchurch
Fantane

Fantane

Frolic Carney
Garrynamona
Garrynamona
Garrynamona
Glenacunna

Graigue Pouldine Zone 1: Graigue
Graigue Pouldine Zone 2: Turtulla
Gurteenakilla
Gurteenakilla
Inchirourke

Inchirourke

Inchirourke

Kilbarron

Kilcoran Group Water Scheme
Killeen A

Killeen A

Knock Roscrea

Knock Roscrea

Lacka

Lisheenacloonta
Lisheenacloonta

Luska

Mota/ Coolbawn

Moyne

Moyne

Moyne

Newhill

Patrickswell

Patrickswell

Rahealty

Rahealty

Rahealty

Rathfalla

Shallee

Shallee

The Pike Ballingarry
Tonagha / Drish / Galboola

Sample Template Sample Date
GWS - Group A Pi16-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi31-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi19-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A P;18-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi22-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 14-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 27-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 20-Sep-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi19-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A P;18-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 8-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi31-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi18-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi24-May-2023
GWS - Group A Pi28-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A P;21-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi17-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 14-Sep-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 15-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A P;21-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi27-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A Pi20-Sep-2023
GWS - Group A Pi27-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A Pi20-Sep-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 14-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi24-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi27-Apr-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi17-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 8-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi8-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi24-May-2023
GWS - Group A Pi2-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi10-May-2023
GWS - Group A P 2-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi31-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi2-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 24-May-2023
GWS - Group A Pi17-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 14-Sep-2023
GWS - Group A Pi16-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 24-May-2023
GWS - Group A Pi14-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 14-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi24-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi8-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi23-Aug-2023
GWS - Group A Pi22-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi18-July-2023
GWS - Group A Pi24-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi8-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi23-Aug-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 15-Feb-2023
GWS - Group A Pi25-Jan-2023
GWS - Group A Pi 24-May-2023
GWS - Group A Pi16-Mar-2023
GWS - Group A Pi8-Mar-2023

Reason
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance

Parameter
\YEVE

Analyst Conclug
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Coliform Bactel| E Coli

MPN/100mls

MPN/100mls

0

O OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0D0DO0ODO0DO0D0DO0DO0ODO0O0O0ODO0O0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOooO

Colony Count @ |pH

no./iml

1
<1
24
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
2
<1
<1
<1
5
7
<1
<1
2
10
<1
<1
<1
<1
51
<1
1
<1
3
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
1
<1
<1
12
2
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1

<1
<1
2
<1
<1
<1
1
<1
3
<1
<1
<1
1

9.5
6.5

pH units

7.2
7.2
7.3
7.5
7.2
7.4
7.1
7.2
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.7
7.3
7.4
7.6
7.6
7.1
7
7.6
7.6
7.2
7.4
7.7
7.6
7.1
7.2
7.1
7.3
7.3
7.4
5.3
7.8
7.4
6.9
6.9
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.1
7.1
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.3
7.2
7.3
7.3
7.7
7.4
6.8
7.3
7.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.5
7.5

Turbidity

Colour (Appare|Odour (D)

Descriptive
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Taste (D)

Descriptive
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
Ok
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Free Chlorine

0.05
0.22
0.35
0.18
0.35
0.13
0.56
0.77
0.52
0.63

0.95
0.88
0.5
0.63
0.72
0.03
0.01
0.55
0.5

0.12
0.21
0.47
0.4
0.36
0.58

0.53
0.44
0.1
0.03
0.43
0.4
0.1
0.26
0.17

0.26
0.04
0.37
0.53

Nitrate NO3

Total Chlorine |Enterococci

mg/|
0
0.77
0.03
0.19
0.99
1.34
0.97
0.61
0.46
0.5
0.38
0.87
0.24
0.03
0.11
0.52
0

0.13
0.24
0.43
0.19
0.45
0.15
0.7
0.88
0.64
0.64

1.21
1.02
0.54
0.82
0.8
0.13
0.22
0.61
0.53
0.01

0.15
0.33
0.37
0.5
0.56
0.79

0.72
0.56
0.32
0.1
0.54
0.57
0.13
0.28
0.18

0.27

0.05

0.47
0.7

MPN/100mls
0
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